Title

Old
Fashioned
Way

Old
Fashioned
Way

Old
Fashioned
Way

Old
Fashioned
Way

Personal
Innovation

Personal
Innovation

Personal
Innovation

Personal
Innovation

Twinge of
Conscience

Twinge of
Conscience

Twinge of
Conscience

Twinge of
Conscience

Java Fly
By

Java Fly
By

Java Fly
By

Inner Safari

Inner Safari

Description

Old Style vocal backgrounds with a

dobro lead - Contemplative yet relaxing.

Old Style vocal backgrounds with a

dobro lead - Contemplative yet relaxing.

Old Style vocal backgrounds with a

dobro lead - Contemplative yet relaxing.

Old Style vocal backgrounds with a

dobro lead - Contemplative yet relaxing.

Rhythmical and percussive with a light
lurking keyboard melody.

Rhythmical and percussive with a light
lurking keyboard melody.

Rhythmical and percussive with a light
lurking keyboard melody.

Rhythmical and percussive with a light
lurking keyboard melody.

A pensive piano piece with a light but
lush background.

A pensive piano piece with a light but
lush background.

A pensive piano piece with a light but
lush background.

A pensive piano piece with a light but
lush background.

A percussive number with a thought
provoking acoustic guitar melody
supported by deep whole tones.

A percussive number with a thought
provoking acoustic guitar melody
supported by deep whole tones.

A percussive number with a thought
provoking acoustic guitar melody
supported by deep whole tones.

This one takes you deep into inner
thoughts and switches between acoustic
bass, acoustic guitar, and violin as the
melody instruments.

This one takes you deep into inner
thoughts and switches between acoustic
bass, acoustic guitar, and violin as the
melody instruments.

Copyright Sound Ideas - All Rights Reserved

FileName

01-Old-Fashioned-
Way Full FM2174.wav

02-Old-Fashioned-
Way Alt FM2174.wav

03-0Old-Fashioned-
Way 60 FM2174.wav

04-0Old-Fashioned-
Way 30 FM2174.wav

05-Personal-
Innovation_Full_FM2174.wav

06-Personal-
Innovation_Alt FM2174.wav

07-Personal-
Innovation_60_FM2174.wav

08-Personal-
Innovation_30_FM2174.wav

09-Twinge-of-
Conscience_Full_FM2174.wav

10-Twinge-of-
Conscience_Alt FM2174.wav

11-Twinge-of-
Conscience_60_FM2174.wav

12-Twinge-of-
Conscience_30_FM2174.wav

13-Java-Fly-
By_Full FM2174.wav

14-Java-Fly-
By _60_FM2174.wav

15-Java-Fly-
By 30_FM2174.wav

16-Inner-
Safari_Full FM2174.wav

17-Inner-
Safari 60 FM2174.wav

Keywords

Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt,
Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate,
Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant,
Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning

Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt,
Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate,
Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant,
Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning

Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt,
Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate,
Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant,
Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning

Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt,
Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate,
Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant,
Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning

World, Flowing, Mysterious, Mystical,
Dreamy, Hypnotic, Suspense, Africa, Earthy,
Anticipation, Panoramic, Tribal, Adventure,
Action, Building, Cinematic, Productive

World, Flowing, Mysterious, Mystical,
Dreamy, Hypnotic, Suspense, Africa, Earthy,
Anticipation, Panoramic, Tribal, Adventure,
Action, Building, Cinematic, Productive

World, Flowing, Mysterious, Mystical,
Dreamy, Hypnotic, Suspense, Africa, Earthy,
Anticipation, Panoramic, Tribal, Adventure,
Action, Building, Cinematic, Productive

World, Flowing, Mysterious, Mystical,
Dreamy, Hypnotic, Suspense, Africa, Earthy,
Anticipation, Panoramic, Tribal, Adventure,
Action, Building, Cinematic, Productive

Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss,
Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy,
Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Delicate, Ambient,
Emotional, Intimate, Tender

Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss,
Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy,
Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Delicate, Ambient,
Emotional, Intimate, Tender

Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss,
Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy,
Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Delicate, Ambient,
Emotional, Intimate, Tender

Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss,
Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy,
Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Delicate, Ambient,
Emotional, Intimate, Tender

Country, Flowing, Earthy, Warm, intimate,
Positive, Hopeful, Pleasant, Rolling, Optimistic,
Relaxed, Sophisticated, Liberated, Bright,
Dreamy, Elegant, Strong, Rousing, Proud

Country, Flowing, Earthy, Warm, intimate,
Positive, Hopeful, Pleasant, Rolling, Optimistic,
Relaxed, Sophisticated, Liberated, Bright,
Dreamy, Elegant, Strong, Rousing, Proud

Country, Flowing, Earthy, Warm, intimate,
Positive, Hopeful, Pleasant, Rolling, Optimistic,
Relaxed, Sophisticated, Liberated, Bright,
Dreamy, Elegant, Strong, Rousing, Proud

Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt,
Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate,
Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant,
Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning

Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt,
Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate,
Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant,
Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning

Media
Code

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Time

03:34

01:43

01:02

00:31

03:03

03:04

01:01

00:31

02:31

02:33

01:03

00:32

03:23

01:01

00:31

04:00

01:01

CD

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

Track Index

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
10
12 0
13 0
4 0
15 0
16 0
17 0



Inner Safari

Lullaby

Lullaby

Lullaby

On Your
Own

On Your
Own

On Your
Own

Tiny

Memories

Tiny
Memories

Tiny
Memories

Tiny
Memories

Breathless

Breathless

Breathless

Breathless

Rejoice

Rejoice

This one takes you deep into inner
thoughts and switches between acoustic
bass, acoustic guitar, and violin as the
melody instruments.

Exactly what one would play for their
children at bedtime in the Appalachian
Mountains.

Exactly what one would play for their
children at bedtime in the Appalachian
Mountains.

Exactly what one would play for their
children at bedtime in the Appalachian
Mountains.

Percussion with uplifting acoustic guitar
melody - A great Unplugged style
pop/folk song.

Percussion with uplifting acoustic guitar
melody - A great Unplugged style
pop/folk song.

Percussion with uplifting acoustic guitar
melody - A great Unplugged style
pop/folk song.

Piano and synthesizer background voices
makes this a pensive and emotional
number.

Piano and synthesizer background voices
makes this a pensive and emotional
number.

Piano and synthesizer background voices
makes this a pensive and emotional
number.

Piano and synthesizer background voices
makes this a pensive and emotional
number.

A heart lifting and joyous acoustic guitar
tune.

A heart lifting and joyous acoustic guitar
tune.

A heart lifting and joyous acoustic guitar
tune.

A heart lifting and joyous acoustic guitar
tune.

A haunting vocal song that conjures up
sadness but with a vein of hope running
strongly through it.

A haunting vocal song that conjures up
sadness but with a vein of hope running
strongly through it.

Copyright Sound Ideas - All Rights Reserved

18-Inner-
Safari_30_FM2174.wav

19-Lullaby Full FM2174.wav

20-Lullaby 60 FM2174.wav

21-Lullaby 30 FM2174.wav

22-On-Your-
Own_Full FM2174.wav

23-On-Your-
Own_60 FM2174.wav

24-On-Y our-
Own_30_FM2174.wav

25-Tiny-
Memories_Full FM2174.wav

26-Tiny-
Memories_Alt FM2174.wav

27-Tiny-
Memories 60 FM2174.wav

28-Tiny-
Memories 30 FM2174.wav

29-
Breathless Full FM2174.wav

30-
Breathless Alt FM2174.wav

31-
Breathless 60 FM2174.wav

32-
Breathless 30 FM2174.wav

33-Rejoice Full FM2174.wav

34-Rejoice 60 FM2174.wav

Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt,
Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate,
Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant,
Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning

Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful,
Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic,
Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good,
Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt

Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful,
Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic,
Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good,
Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt

Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful,
Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic,
Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good,
Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt

Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt,
Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Tender, Warm,
Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective,
Wistful, Yearning, Honest, Caring, Positive

Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt,
Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Tender, Warm,
Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective,
Wistful, Yearning, Honest, Caring, Positive

Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt,
Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Tender, Warm,
Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective,
Wistful, Yearning, Honest, Caring, Positive

Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss,
Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy,
Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Emotional,
Intimate, Tender, Dramatic, Powerful,
Cinematic

Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss,
Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy,
Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Emotional,
Intimate, Tender, Dramatic, Powerful,
Cinematic

Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss,
Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy,
Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Emotional,
Intimate, Tender, Dramatic, Powerful,
Cinematic

Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss,
Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy,
Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Emotional,
Intimate, Tender, Dramatic, Powerful,
Cinematic

Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful,
Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic,
Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good,
Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt

Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful,
Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic,
Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good,
Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt

Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful,
Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic,
Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good,
Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt

Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful,
Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic,
Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good,
Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt

Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate,
Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic,
Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic,
Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting

Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate,
Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic,
Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic,
Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres
FM2174

00:31

02:47

01:01

00:30

03:13

01:01

00:31

02:37

02:37

01:01

00:31

03:06

03:06

01:01

00:32

01:51

01:00

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

FM2174

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34



Rejoice

Sweet and

Quiet

Sweet and

Quiet

Sweet and

Quiet

A haunting vocal song that conjures up
sadness but with a vein of hope running
strongly through it.

A good feeling and easy going track with
nice percussion rhythm.

A good feeling and easy going track with
nice percussion rhythm.

A good feeling and easy going track with
nice percussion rhythm.

Copyright Sound Ideas - All Rights Reserved

35-Rejoice 30 FM2174.wav

36-Sweet-and-
Quiet_Full FM2174.wav

37-Sweet-and-
Quiet 60 FM2174.wav

38-Sweet-and-
Quiet 30 FM2174.wav

Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate,
Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic,
Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic,
Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting

Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt,
Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate,
Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant,
Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning

Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt,
Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate,
Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant,
Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning

Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt,
Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate,
Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant,
Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning

Acoustic
Atmospheres  00:30 FM2174 35
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres 03:17 FM2174 36
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres  01:01 FM2174 37
FM2174

Acoustic
Atmospheres  00:30 FM2174 38
FM2174



