Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Old Fashioned Way	Old Style vocal backgrounds with a dobro lead - Contemplative yet relaxing.	01-Old-Fashioned- Way_Full_FM2174.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt, Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate, Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	03:34	FM2174	1	0
Old Fashioned Way	Old Style vocal backgrounds with a dobro lead - Contemplative yet relaxing.	02-Old-Fashioned- Way_Alt_FM2174.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt, Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate, Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	01:43	FM2174	2	0
Old Fashioned Way	Old Style vocal backgrounds with a dobro lead - Contemplative yet relaxing.	03-Old-Fashioned- Way_60_FM2174.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt, Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate, Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	01:02	FM2174	3	0
Old Fashioned Way	Old Style vocal backgrounds with a dobro lead - Contemplative yet relaxing.	04-Old-Fashioned- Way_30_FM2174.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt, Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate, Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	00:31	FM2174	4	0
Personal Innovation	Rhythmical and percussive with a light lurking keyboard melody.	05-Personal- Innovation_Full_FM2174.wav	World, Flowing, Mysterious, Mystical, Dreamy, Hypnotic, Suspense, Africa, Earthy, Anticipation, Panoramic, Tribal, Adventure, Action, Building, Cinematic, Productive	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	03:03	FM2174	5	0
Personal Innovation	Rhythmical and percussive with a light lurking keyboard melody.	06-Personal- Innovation_Alt_FM2174.wav	World, Flowing, Mysterious, Mystical, Dreamy, Hypnotic, Suspense, Africa, Earthy, Anticipation, Panoramic, Tribal, Adventure, Action, Building, Cinematic, Productive	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	03:04	FM2174	6	0
Personal Innovation	Rhythmical and percussive with a light lurking keyboard melody.	07-Personal- Innovation_60_FM2174.wav	World, Flowing, Mysterious, Mystical, Dreamy, Hypnotic, Suspense, Africa, Earthy, Anticipation, Panoramic, Tribal, Adventure, Action, Building, Cinematic, Productive	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	01:01	FM2174	7	0
Personal Innovation	Rhythmical and percussive with a light lurking keyboard melody.	08-Personal- Innovation_30_FM2174.wav	World, Flowing, Mysterious, Mystical, Dreamy, Hypnotic, Suspense, Africa, Earthy, Anticipation, Panoramic, Tribal, Adventure, Action, Building, Cinematic, Productive	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	00:31	FM2174	8	0
Twinge of Conscience	A pensive piano piece with a light but lush background.	09-Twinge-of- Conscience_Full_FM2174.wav	Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss, Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy, Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Delicate, Ambient, Emotional, Intimate, Tender	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	02:31	FM2174	9	0
Twinge of Conscience	A pensive piano piece with a light but lush background.	10-Twinge-of- Conscience_Alt_FM2174.wav	Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss, Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy, Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Delicate, Ambient, Emotional, Intimate, Tender	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	02:33	FM2174	10	0
Twinge of Conscience	A pensive piano piece with a light but lush background.	11-Twinge-of- Conscience_60_FM2174.wav	Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss, Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy, Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Delicate, Ambient, Emotional, Intimate, Tender	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	01:03	FM2174	11	0
Twinge of Conscience	A pensive piano piece with a light but lush background.	12-Twinge-of- Conscience_30_FM2174.wav	Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss, Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy, Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Delicate, Ambient, Emotional, Intimate, Tender	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	00:32	FM2174	12	0
Java Fly By	A percussive number with a thought provoking acoustic guitar melody supported by deep whole tones.	13-Java-Fly- By_Full_FM2174.wav	Country, Flowing, Earthy, Warm, intimate, Positive, Hopeful, Pleasant, Rolling, Optimistic, Relaxed, Sophisticated, Liberated, Bright, Dreamy, Elegant, Strong, Rousing, Proud	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	03:23	FM2174	13	0
Java Fly By	A percussive number with a thought provoking acoustic guitar melody supported by deep whole tones.	14-Java-Fly- By_60_FM2174.wav	Country, Flowing, Earthy, Warm, intimate, Positive, Hopeful, Pleasant, Rolling, Optimistic, Relaxed, Sophisticated, Liberated, Bright, Dreamy, Elegant, Strong, Rousing, Proud	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	01:01	FM2174	14	0
Java Fly By	A percussive number with a thought provoking acoustic guitar melody supported by deep whole tones.	15-Java-Fly- By_30_FM2174.wav	Country, Flowing, Earthy, Warm, intimate, Positive, Hopeful, Pleasant, Rolling, Optimistic, Relaxed, Sophisticated, Liberated, Bright, Dreamy, Elegant, Strong, Rousing, Proud	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	00:31	FM2174	15	0
Inner Safari	This one takes you deep into inner thoughts and switches between acoustic bass, acoustic guitar, and violin as the melody instruments.	16-Inner- Safari_Full_FM2174.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt, Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate, Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	04:00	FM2174	16	0
Inner Safari	This one takes you deep into inner thoughts and switches between acoustic bass, acoustic guitar, and violin as the melody instruments.	17-Inner- Safari_60_FM2174.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt, Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate, Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	01:01	FM2174	17	0

Inner Safari	This one takes you deep into inner thoughts and switches between acoustic bass, acoustic guitar, and violin as the melody instruments.	18-Inner- Safari_30_FM2174.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt, Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate, Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	00:31	FM2174	18	0
Lullaby	Exactly what one would play for their children at bedtime in the Appalachian Mountains.	19-Lullaby_Full_FM2174.wav	Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful, Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic, Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good, Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	02:47	FM2174	19	0
Lullaby	Exactly what one would play for their children at bedtime in the Appalachian Mountains.	20-Lullaby_60_FM2174.wav	Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful, Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic, Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good, Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	01:01	FM2174	20	0
Lullaby	Exactly what one would play for their children at bedtime in the Appalachian Mountains.	21-Lullaby_30_FM2174.wav	Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful, Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic, Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good, Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	00:30	FM2174	21	0
On Your Own	Percussion with uplifting acoustic guitar melody - A great Unplugged style pop/folk song.	22-On-Your- Own_Full_FM2174.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt, Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective, Wistful, Yearning, Honest, Caring, Positive	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	03:13	FM2174	22	0
On Your Own	Percussion with uplifting acoustic guitar melody - A great Unplugged style pop/folk song.	23-On-Your- Own_60_FM2174.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt, Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective, Wistful, Yearning, Honest, Caring, Positive	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	01:01	FM2174	23	0
On Your Own	Percussion with uplifting acoustic guitar melody - A great Unplugged style pop/folk song.	24-On-Your- Own_30_FM2174.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt, Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective, Wistful, Yearning, Honest, Caring, Positive	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	00:31	FM2174	24	0
Tiny Memories	Piano and synthesizer background voices makes this a pensive and emotional number.	25-Tiny- Memories_Full_FM2174.wav	Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss, Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy, Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Emotional, Intimate, Tender, Dramatic, Powerful, Cinematic	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	02:37	FM2174	25	0
Tiny Memories	Piano and synthesizer background voices makes this a pensive and emotional number.	26-Tiny- Memories_Alt_FM2174.wav	Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss, Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy, Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Emotional, Intimate, Tender, Dramatic, Powerful, Cinematic	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	02:37	FM2174	26	0
Tiny Memories	Piano and synthesizer background voices makes this a pensive and emotional number.	27-Tiny- Memories_60_FM2174.wav	Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss, Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy, Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Emotional, Intimate, Tender, Dramatic, Powerful, Cinematic	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	01:01	FM2174	27	0
Tiny Memories	Piano and synthesizer background voices makes this a pensive and emotional number.	28-Tiny- Memories_30_FM2174.wav	Brooding, Lament, Lonely, Longing, Loss, Melancholy, Sad, Regretful, Solemn, Tragedy, Wistful, Mystical, Dreamy, Emotional, Intimate, Tender, Dramatic, Powerful, Cinematic	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	00:31	FM2174	28	0
Breathless	A heart lifting and joyous acoustic guitar tune.	29- Breathless_Full_FM2174.wav	Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful, Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic, Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good, Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	03:06	FM2174	29	0
Breathless	A heart lifting and joyous acoustic guitar tune.	30- Breathless_Alt_FM2174.wav	Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful, Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic, Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good, Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	03:06	FM2174	30	0
Breathless	A heart lifting and joyous acoustic guitar tune.	31- Breathless_60_FM2174.wav	Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful, Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic, Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good, Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	01:01	FM2174	31	0
Breathless	A heart lifting and joyous acoustic guitar tune.	32- Breathless_30_FM2174.wav	Country, Bluegrass, Pleasant, Earthy, Hopeful, Friendly, Sincere, Honest, Tender, Optimistic, Positive, Uplifting, Airy, Feel Good, Affectionate, Loving, Consoling, Heartfelt	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	00:32	FM2174	32	0
Rejoice	A haunting vocal song that conjures up sadness but with a vein of hope running strongly through it.	33-Rejoice_Full_FM2174.wav	Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	01:51	FM2174	33	0
Rejoice	A haunting vocal song that conjures up sadness but with a vein of hope running strongly through it.	34-Rejoice_60_FM2174.wav	Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	01:00	FM2174	34	0

Rejoice	A haunting vocal song that conjures up sadness but with a vein of hope running strongly through it.	35-Rejoice_30_FM2174.wav	Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	00:30	FM2174	35	0
Sweet and Quiet	A good feeling and easy going track with nice percussion rhythm.	36-Sweet-and- Quiet_Full_FM2174.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt, Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate, Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	03:17	FM2174	36	0
Sweet and Quiet	A good feeling and easy going track with nice percussion rhythm.	37-Sweet-and- Quiet_60_FM2174.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt, Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate, Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	01:01	FM2174	37	0
Sweet and Quiet	A good feeling and easy going track with nice percussion rhythm.	38-Sweet-and- Quiet_30_FM2174.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Earthy, Heartfelt, Country, Intimate, Sentimental, Passionate, Tender, Warm, Mellow, Sweet, Poignant, Introspective, Serious, Wistful, Yearning	Acoustic Atmospheres FM2174	00:30	FM2174	38	0
							0	0
							0	0